N
Pos No.
1 7
2 3
3 1
4 10
5 5
6 4
R
Pos No.
1 7
2 1
3 5
4 10
5 4
6 3

20115 RENTAL FESTA A—-N-THA 2T SERIES %1%

N35X

SmEges

F—L
Pray of Japan
4In4GT
BIZEFYKRGFE!
WEIRE
F-4 NRKT
ENTUNIIY

F—L
Pray of Japan
BIZFY XS
F—L NRKT
WEIERE
ENTIONIIY
4Ih°4GT

Time
58.213
01:00.1
01:00.3
01:00.9
01:01.0
01:03.5

Lap
121
118
117
116
115
104

In Lap
11
11
12
10
11
4

TotalTime
2:00:53.998

Delay
1.911
2.087
2.648
2.827
5.284

=

2:00:40.033 3 Laps
2:00:30.248 4 Laps
2:00:02.792 5 Laps
2:00:14.093 6 Laps
2:00:48.733 17 Laps

2011/03/20(SUN)

WETHER: Rain
COURSE: Wet

2nd Best Driver1
58514 EA &
01:009 BRE #HE
01:005 He 54
01:01.2 FE# B
01:01.3 B &4
01:04.1 f2H TA

BestLap Driverl
58.259 A {&
59.436 A [5A
58.965 BEfI EHS
59.049 i B
59.799 f2H EA
58431 BRE FBE

Driver2 Driver3
REd 1HE
BEH BT R EBE
ARNAKE
EH EA
e BE MEH=H
P BEfE

Driver2 Driver3
REd, 1HE
ABRNAKE
EE RE fMMEHF=H
EH {EA
Bt BEfE
BEH BT R EBE

NATURA CIRCUIT



