

2011年RENTAL FESTA スーパー耐久2耐SERIES 第1戦

N35X

参加台数6台

2011/03/20(SUN)

WEATHER: Rain

COURSE: Wet



公式予選

Pos	No.	チーム	Time	In Lap	Delay	2nd Best	Driver1	Driver2	Driver3
1	7	Pray of Japan	58.213	11	–	58.514	重田 修	熊丸 博隆	
2	3	クワガタGT	01:00.1	11	1.911	01:00.9	兒玉 邦王	重田 良行	原 篤志
3	1	おにぎり大好き!!	01:00.3	12	2.087	01:00.5	田中 陽治	久保川内友博	
4	10	歯車工房	01:00.9	10	2.648	01:01.2	平松 良介	岩田 佳治	
5	5	チーム NRKT	01:01.0	11	2.827	01:01.3	関位 貴裕	渡邊 宏章	和佐野克明
6	4	走れアンパンマン	01:03.5	4	5.284	01:04.1	福田 賢治	中村 康徳	

決勝

Pos	No.	チーム	Lap	TotalTime	差	BestLap	Driver1	Driver2	Driver3
1	7	Pray of Japan	121	2:00:53.998	–	58.259	重田 修	熊丸 博隆	
2	1	おにぎり大好き!!	118	2:00:40.033	3 Laps	59.436	田中 陽治	久保川内友博	
3	5	チーム NRKT	117	2:00:30.248	4 Laps	58.965	関位 貴裕	渡邊 宏章	和佐野克明
4	10	歯車工房	116	2:00:02.792	5 Laps	59.049	平松 良介	岩田 佳治	
5	4	走れアンパンマン	115	2:00:14.093	6 Laps	59.799	福田 賢治	中村 康徳	
6	3	クワガタGT	104	2:00:48.733	17 Laps	58.431	兒玉 邦王	重田 良行	原 篤志

NATURA CIRCUIT